
                                             
 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024   
 
 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS Monday 2nd September 2024 – Friday 18th October 2024 

HALF TERM CLOSURE Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 2024 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS Monday 28th October 2024 - Friday 20th December 2024 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS Monday 23rd December 2024 – Monday 6th January 2025 

 
 
SPRING TERM 2025  
 
 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS Tuesday 7th January 2025 – Friday 14th February 2025 

HALF TERM CLOSURE Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS Monday 24th February 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 

EASTER HOLIDAYS Monday 7th April 2025 – Monday 21st April 2025 

 
 
SUMMER TERM 2025  
 
 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 

MAY DAY CLOSURE Monday 5th May 2025 

HALF TERM CLOSURE Monday 26th May 2025 – Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS Wednesday 4th June 2025 - Friday 18th July 2025 

 
                                            TOTAL OPENINGS: 190 + 5 INSET DAYS 

 

                                                                                INSET DAYS 

Monday 6th January 2025 
Monday 2nd June 2025 
Tuesday 3rd June 2025 
Monday 21st July 2025 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 


